
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

8 

14 

111 

81 

99 

1 

27 

120 

Nome 

Bruscino Andrea 

Mastronardi Simone 

Palombizio Vilio Maria 

Carratelli Christian 

Salvini Francesco 

D'Amico Lorenzo 

Martini di Nenna Marco 

Taddei Nathan 

Classe 

50cc Top Comer 

50cc Top Comer 

50cc Top Comer 

50cc Top Comer 

50cc Top Comer 

50cc Top Comer 

50cc Top Comer 

50cc Top Comer 

Regione 

Lazio 

Lazio 

Abruzzo 

Abruzzo 

Lazio 

Abruzzo 

Lazio 

Umbria 

M1  

0 

2 

4 

3 

6 

9 

5 

7 

M2  

0 

2 

4 

6 

5 

3 

7 

8 

Punti totali 

0 

4 

8 

9 

11 

12 

12 

15 

Diff 

12 

8 

4 

3 

1 

0 

0 

-3 
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Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2017 

50CC TOP COMER 

RIEPILOGATIVA MANCHE 

COGIS KART CORRIDONIA (MC) 1,001 km 


